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1ST AVAILABLE LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 29 MAY 2015

Investor

Sec. Group: 1ST - FULLY PAID ORD SHARES

10

11

12

13

14

RJM LUU PTY LTD

<RICK & JEANINE LUU FAMILY
TRUST>

MILLER HOLDINGS
(INTERNATIONAL) PTY LIMITED
<MILLER TRUST A/C>

MR JOHN CHARLES PLUMMER

OUTLOOK DRIVE INVESTMENTS PTY
LTD

VICTOR JOHN PLUMMER

INTEQ LIMITED

NGIGTO PTY LTD
<MELROSE DISCRETIONARY TRUST>

MOORE FAMILY NOMINEE PTY LTD
<MOORE FAMILY SUPER FUND A/C>

RHAZ PTY LIMITED
<GLASSON TRUST A/C>

HELEN PATRICIA GLASSON
QUOTIDIAN NO.2 PTY LTD
MATTHEWS SECURITIES PTY
LIMITED

<MATTHEWS A/C>

MS BELINDA IVY TOWNS +
MR LOUIS KHEIR

<STRATEGOS SUPERFUND>

ALLIRA HOLDINGS PTY LTD
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Current
Balance

8,209,959
2,500,000
2,295,698

2,232,143

2,000,000
1,667,495

1,402,944
1,341,248
1,321,429

1,178,572
1,116,072
1,000,000

893,883

892,858

% Issued

Capital

10.54%

3.21%

2.95%

2.87%

2.57%

2.14%

1.80%

1.72%

1.70%

1.51%

1.43%

1.28%

1.15%

1.15%



1ST AVAILABLE LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 29 MAY 2015

Current % Issued

Rank Investor Balance Capital

15 HELISE PTY LTD 863,805 1.11%
<GOODRICH FAMILY TRUST>

16 BARBARY COAST INVESTMENTS PTY 858,264 1.10%
LTD

17 NEWTON HOLDINGS PTY LTD 835,914 1.07%
<NEWTON PROVIDENT FUND>

18 PBC INVESTMENTS PTY LIMITED 750,000 .96%
<PBC SUPER FUND A/C>

19 SOMERLEY GROUP LIMITED 712,143 .91%

20 CLEMENZA PTY LTD 682,370 .88%

Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 32,754,797 20 42.05%

Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 32,754,797 20 42.05%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 45,137,654 532 57.95%
GRAND TOTAL.: 77,892,451 552 100.00%

end of report
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